Mistrzostwa Polski w Kolarstwie Szosowym Niepetnosprawnych EDF TOUR 2017
INDYWIDUALNA JAZDA NA CZAS - 16.09.2017

IMIE

Adam
Rafat
Krzysztof
Wojciech
Kacper
Dariusz
Michat

Dariusz

NAZWISKO

tukawski
Lenckowski
Szwedt
tukawski
Bernatowicz
Szymkowicz
Ludwiczak

Plinta

NR.
STARTOWY

68

84

82

67

83

65

44

43

PLEC

M

KAT

open

open

open

open

open

open

open

open

CZAS
[h:min:s]

0:18:28
0:18:28
0:20:52
0:22:09
0:22:22
0:23:00
0:31:38

0:35:47

MIEJSCA



